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Area C7 Meeting Day Meeting Time Website 

Adelaide 2nd  & 4th Tuesday 7:00pm adelaide.toastmastersclubs.org 

Adelaide City 1st & 3rd Wednesday 5:45pm www.adelaidecity.org.au 

Adelaide Hills 2nd  & 4th Wednesday 7:30pm adelaidehills.toastmastersclubs.org 

Mount Barker 1st & 3rd Thursday 7:30pm www.mountbarkertoastmasters.org 

Area C8 Meeting Day Meeting Time Website 

Northern Stars 1st  & 3rd Tuesday 6.45pm www.northernstarstm.org.au 

Payneham 1st  & 3rd Tuesday 7:00pm payneham.toastmastersclubs.org 

Tea Tree Gully 2nd  & 4th Thursday 7:15pm www.teatreegullytoastmasters.com 

Spiritually Speaking 2nd  & 4th Wednesday 7.00pm https://5116968.toastmastersclubs.org 

Area C9 Meeting Day Meeting Time Website 

Limestone Coast 1st & 3rd Wednesday 7.00pm limestonecoast.toastmastersclubs.org 

Southern Cross 2nd  & 4th Wednesday 6:45pm www.sxtm.org.au 

Aldinga 2nd & 4th  Monday 7:00pm www.southernvales.toastmastersclubs.org 

DWS Adelaide 1st & 3rd Tuesdays 5:45pm https://dwsadelaide.toastmastersclubs.org 

Noarlunga 2nd & 4th Thursday 6:30pm https://noarlunga.toastmastersclubs.org (TBA soon to charter) 

Area C10 Meeting Day Meeting Time Website 

Adelaide Students 1st & 3rd Monday 10:00am adelaidestudents.toastmastersclubs.org 

Champion 1st  & 3rd Tuesday 7:00am champion.toastmastersclubs.org 

Rev-Anew Wednesday fortnightly 12:30pm revanew.toastmastersclubs.org 

Synergy 1st & 3rd Wednesday 6:50am www.synergytoastmasters.org.au 

Area C11 Meeting Day Meeting Time Website 

Adelaide Central 2nd  & 4th Wednesday 5:45pm www.adelaidecentral.org.au 

More Than Words 1st & 3rd Monday 7:00pm www.morethanwords.org.au 

Quintessence 2nd & 4th Tuesday 6:30pm quintessence.org.au 

Leadership SA 2nd & 4th  Monday 6:45pm sagovernors.org 

Area C12 Meeting Day Meeting Time Website 

GX SE 2nd  & 4th Wednesday 9.00am https://www.toastmasters.org/Find-a- Club/4413866-gx-se-
toastmasters-club 

Mawson Lakes 1st & 3rd  Monday 6:45pm www.mawsonlakestoastmasters.org.au 

North Adelaide 1st  & 3rd Tuesday 6:30pm northadelaide.toastmastersclubs.org 

UniSA 2nd  & 4th  Tuesday 6:45pm https://usasa.sa.edu.au/Clubs/toastmasters 

Area C13 Meeting Day Meeting Time Website 

Glenelg Prospeak 1st & 3rd Thursday 7:15pm glenelgprospeak.toastmastersclubs.org 

Raconteurs 2nd  & 4th Thursday 7:00pm www.raconteurs.org.au 

Speakers Corner 2nd  & 4th Wednesday 7.15 pm speakerscorner.toastmastersclubs.org 

Westpac Toastmasters Fortnightly Thursdays 12:05pm Westpac, Bedford Park (TBA soon to charter) 

Flinders University 2nd & 4th Thursday 4:00pm Oasis Building, Flinders University (TBA soon to charter) 
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